
H.N.B. GARHWAL UNIVERSITYO SRINAGAR (GARIIWAL)
B.Ed II Semester Examination Schedule 2021-2022

Time l2-02PM.

Date Day B.Ed II Sem Paper

23-02-2023 Thursday Learning and Teaching

25-02-2023 Saturday Asst. for Learning

27-02-2023 Monday Economics

28-02-2023 Tuesday History

0t-03-2023 Wednesday Geography

02-03-2023 Thursday Civics / Computer Scrence

03-03-2023 Friday Sanskrit / Commerce

04-03-2023 Saturday Mathmatics / Home Science

10-03-2023 Friday Art / Biolosical Science

tt-03-2023 Saturday English

13-03-2023 Monday Social Studv

14-03-2023 Tuesday Phy Science / Hindi
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